GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
MR16   GU5.3   7.5W   12V
Output Range
Beam Angle Range
Color Metrics
Application
Form Factor Operating Temperature Electrical
Width: 50.1mm (1.97”) Minimum: -40°C (ambient) Wattage: 7.5W

Code
CCT (K) Beam
Angle
Field
Angle
CBCP
(Cd)
Energy
Star
Halogen
Equiv.
Total Flux
(Lm)
CRI McA SNAP Title 20
BRILLIANT HL SERIES
SM16-07-10D-827-H1 08722 2700 10 20 8000 75 620 77 90 3 Yes Compliant
SM16-07-25D-827-H1 08724 2700 25 40 3170 75 650 80 90 3 – Compliant
SM16-07-36D-827-H1 08726 2700 36 57 1550 75 650 80 90 3 – Compliant
SM16-07-10D-830-H1 08728 3000 10 20 8400 75 640 80 90 3 Yes Compliant
SM16-07-25D-830-H1 08730 3000 25 40 3300 75 660 84 90 3 – Compliant
SM16-07-36D-830-H1 08732 3000 36 57 1650 75 660 84 90 3 – Compliant
CCT: Correlated Color Temperature  McA: White Point Accuracy in McA step
*Specifications are at stable warm operating conditions (25°C ambient)
10 DEGREE BEAM
Beam Dia at 50%